
Classifieds
F o r c l a s s i f i e d a d v e r t i s i n g r a t e i n f o r m a t i o n , c o n t a c t C h r i s D z i u b l a a t 6 3 0 - 2 9 5 - 9 6 1 7

F O R S A L E

GOT PAINT?
G E T I T !

A F M
( A t h l e t i c F i e l d

M a r k i n g s )

by

FPC
www.franklinpaint.com

1-800-486-0304

FOR SALE
Used Verti-Drain Parts

All parts in good serviceable condition.

Commercial Turf and Tractor 800-748-7497

H E L P W A N T E D

SALES
TURF CARE

PROFESSIONAL

East Coast, distributor of nursery stock,
seed, fertilizer & other turf products for golf
course, athletic fields, & park prof market,
seeks industry sales professional for VT,
NH, ME. Candidate must have an excellent
record of recent exp. in selling to the prof
turf market, or recent exp. as a Turf Mgr.
with excellent product knowledge. Please
submit resume with reference in strict confi-
dence to: NORTHERN NURSERIES, 1695
King St. Enfield, CT 06082

GROUNDSKEEPER
PRO PLAYER STADIUM

Work for one of America's premier stadiums, Pro Player
Stadium, home of the Miami Dolphins, Florida Marlins
and host to international events.

WHAT YOU DO: Ability to work nights, weekends, &
holidays. Field maintenance for MI.B, NFL, Special
Events & various off-field duties.

WHAT YOU NEED: HS diploma/GED equivalent &
groundskeeper experience highly preferred.

HOW YOU BENEFIT: Medical/dental/life ins.; disability
insurance; 401 (k); NFL pension plan; vacation, sick, per-
sonal days, & discounted tickets for select events; &
More!

For consideration call our Job Hotline: 305-623-6211; Fax
305-623-6276; or Email: dkolman@proplayerstadium.com.
EOE/MFDV Pro Player Stadium is a Drug Free Environment.

We apologize for the typographical error in Northwestern University's ad for the

Agronomist. It should have read, "Department of Athletics and Recreation"

Advertising
Sales Staff

CT, DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, Ml, NH,
NJ, NY, OH, PA, Rl, VT

Paul Garris
35 Greenbriar, Aurora, OH 44202

(330) 562-2512, (330) 562-3512 (fax)
pgarris@mail.aip.com

AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM,

NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

John Bolduc
P.O. Box 12357

Orange, CA 92859
(714) 538-4730, (714) 538-4785 (fax)

jbolduc@mail.aip.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, KS, KY, LA, MD, MS,
NC,OK,SC,TN,TX,VA,WV

Deanna Morgan
2565 N. Arbor Trail,
Marietta, GA 30066

(678) 445-5211, (678) 445-5611 (fax)
dmorgan@mail.aip.com

IA, IL, MN, M0, NE, ND, SD, Wl

Colleen Murphy
Millennium Marketing Group, Ltd.

2028 N. Stanton Ct., Arlington Heights, IL 60004
(847) 590-1162, (847) 590-1163 (fax)

cmmurphy@earthlink.net

Advertisers' Index
Company

Aerway

Bannerman

Becker-Underwood

Broyhill

Carolina Green

Colbond Geosynthetics

Covermaster

Cygnet Turf

Delta Bluegrass Co.

Diamond Pro

Earth & Turf

First Products

Florasport

Geoturf

Harco Fittings

John Deere

Kifco, Inc.

Lebanon Turf Products

Lebanon Turf Products

Lebanon Turf Products

Pacific Sod/Pacific Resources

Partac/Beam Clay

Page#

48

25

39

48

45

50

37

53

41

27

56

40

18

9

56

30-31

56

2-3

21

23

42

50

R.S.#

129

113

121

128

126

131

120

133

123

114

138

122

109

104

137

116

135

101

111

112

124

132

Company

Pro's Choice

Profile Products

Seed Research of Oregon

Southern Athletic Field

Southern Green

Stabilizer Solutions

Textron Golf & Turf

Tifsport

Toro

Toro

Turf Seed, Inc.

Turf Specialties

Turfgrass America

Turf grass America

Typar Turf Blankets

United Horticulture Supply

Varicore Technologies

W.A. Cleary Chemical

Wagner Industries

West Coast Turf

World Class Athletic Services

Page #

33

36

47

56

58

55

5

17

13

14

49

56

7

BC

19

29

IBC

43

56

15

35

R.SJ

117

119

127

136

141

134

102

108

105

106

130

139

103

143

110

115

142

125

140

107

118

http://www.sportsturfmanager.com • STMA SPORTSTURF 5 7




