Classifieds

For classified advertising rate information, contact Chris Dziubla at 630-295-9617.

FOR SALE

GOT

(Athletic Field Markings)

bу

FPC

www.franklinpaint.com 1-800-486-0304

Used Verti-Drain Parts

All parts in good serviceable condition. Commercial Turf and Tractor 800-748-7497

HELP WANTED

SALES **TURF CARE PROFESSIONAL**

East Coast, distributor of nursery stock, seed, fertilizer & other turf products for golf course, athletic fields, & park prof market, seeks industry sales professional for VT. NH, ME. Candidate must have an excellent record of recent exp. in selling to the prof turf market, or recent exp. as a Turf Mgr. with excellent product knowledge. Please submit resume with reference in strict confidence to: NORTHERN NURSERIES, 1695 King St. Enfield, CT 06082

GROUNDSKEEPER **PRO PLAYER STADIUM**

Work for one of America's premier stadiums, Pro Player Stadium, home of the Miami Dolphins, Florida Marlins and host to international events.

WHAT YOU DO: Ability to work nights, weekends, & holidays. Field maintenance for MI.B, NFL, Special Events & various off-field duties.

WHAT YOU NEED: HS diploma/GED equivalent & groundskeeper experience highly preferred.

HOW YOU BENEFIT: Medical/dental/life ins.; disability insurance; 401(k); NFL pension plan; vacation, sick, personal days, & discounted tickets for select events; &

For consideration call our Job Hotline: 305-623-6211; Fax 305-623-6276; or Email: dkolman@proplayerstadium.com. EOE/MFDV Pro Player Stadium is a Drug Free Environment.

We apologize for the typographical error in Northwestern University's ad for the Agronomist. It should have read, "Department of Athletics and Recreation"

Advertising Sales Staff

CT, DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, VT

Paul Garris 35 Greenbriar, Aurora, OH 44202 (330) 562-2512, (330) 562-3512 (fax) pgarris@mail.aip.com

AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

John Bolduc P.O. Box 12357 Orange, CA 92859 (714) 538-4730, (714) 538-4785 (fax) jbolduc@mail.aip.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, KS, KY, LA, MD, MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA, WV

Deanna Morgan 2565 N. Arbor Trail, Marietta, GA 30066 (678) 445-5211, (678) 445-5611 (fax) dmorgan@mail.aip.com

IA, IL, MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI

Colleen Murphy Millennium Marketing Group, Ltd. 2028 N. Stanton Ct., Arlington Heights, IL 60004 (847) 590-1162, (847) 590-1163 (fax) cmmurphy@earthlink.net

Advertisers' Index

Company	Page #	R.S.#	Company	Page #	R.S.#
Aerway	48	129	Pro's Choice	33	117
Bannerman	25	113	Profile Products	36	119
Becker-Underwood	39	121	Seed Research of Oregon	47	127
Broyhill	48	128	Southern Athletic Field	56	136
Carolina Green	45	126	Southern Green	58	141
Colbond Geosynthetics	50	131	Stabilizer Solutions	55	134
Covermaster	37	120	Textron Golf & Turf	5	102
Cygnet Turf	53	133	Tifsport	17	108
Delta Bluegrass Co.	41	123	Toro	13	105
Diamond Pro	27	114	Toro	14	106
Earth & Turf	56	138	Turf Seed, Inc.	49	130
First Products	40	122	Turf Specialties	56	139
Florasport	18	109	Turfgrass America	7	103
Geoturf	9	104	Turfgrass America	BC	143
Harco Fittings	56	137	Typar Turf Blankets	19	110
John Deere	30-31	116	United Horticulture Supply	29	115
Kifco, Inc.	56	135	Varicore Technologies	IBC	142
Lebanon Turf Products	2-3	101	W.A. Cleary Chemical	43	125
Lebanon Turf Products	21	111	Wagner Industries	56	140
Lebanon Turf Products	23	112	West Coast Turf	15	107
Pacific Sod/Pacific Resources	42	124	World Class Athletic Services	35	118
Partac/Beam Clay	50	132			